13

Josephus Sosas

( Spanish )
Experienced Skater

11

Maurillo Pirandello

( Italian )
Experienced Skater

12

Muzammil Jaber

( Arabic )
Rookie Catcher

22

Rollerball action

attack

Rollerball action

attack

Rollerball action

attack

Dice Roll
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Event
attack by biker

handoff-move one zone
lose ball to opponent
Skate to shooting zone
skate one zone

attack by defender
handoff to next player
skate two zones

skate to biker

fights off defender
handoff to any player

Dice roll event
2 to 3 jar ball loose

4 to 6 move one zone

7t09 hard hit
10 missed hit

11 to 12 penalty

Shooting

Dice roll event

2 to 4 Shot at goal

5to7 SAG.(Not D)

8to9 Attacked

10 to 12 Loose ball

ROME

Dice Roll

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Event
handoff-move one zone

lose ball to opponent
handoff to next player
fights off defender
handoff to any player
attack by defender
skate to biker

Skate to shooting zone
skate two zones

skate one zone

attack by biker

Dice roll event
2 to 3 jar ball loose

4 to 5 move one zone

6to7 hard hit

8 to 10 missed hit

11 to 12 penalty

Shooting

Dice roll event

2 to 4 Shot at goal

5to7 SAG.(Not D)

8toll Attacked
12 Loose ball

ROME

Dice Roll

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12

Event
attack by biker

skate two zones
handoff to next player
fights off defender
Skate to shooting zone
lose ball to opponent
skate one zone
handoff to any player
attack by defender
handoff-move one zone
skate to biker

Dice roll event
2 jar ball loose

3 to 6 move one zone

7t08 hard hit
9toll missed hit
12 penalty
Catching

Dice roll event

2 to 3 Ball Picked up
4to5
6 to 9 bobbled-loose

ball missed

10 to 12 gutterball

ROME

Andrew Bradstock

( British )
Experienced Biker

2

Tullio Bottino 1

( Italian )
Experienced Biker

Dino Ferrero

( Italian )
Experienced Skater

15

Rollerball action

attack

Rollerball action

attack

Rollerball action

attack

Dice Roll
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Event

SPECIAL CHART

roll ballhandler action
attack by biker

ride to shooting zone
ride two zones

ride four zones

ride two zones
attack by skater

ride three zones

ball lost to opponent
rider hands ball off

Dice roll event
2 jar ball loose

3 to 4 move one zone

5to7 hard hit

8to9 missed hit

10 to 12 penalty
Special

Dice roll event

1 to 3 Coach's strategy
4 to 6 Mechanic check

ROME

Dice Roll

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12

Event
ride three zones

ride two zones

ride four zones

roll ballhandler action
ride two zones

SPECIAL CHART

ride to shooting zone
attack by skater

rider hands ball off
ball lost to opponent
attack by biker

Dice roll event
2 to 3 jar ball loose

4 to 5 move one zone

6to7 hard hit
8 missed hit
9 to 12 penalty
Special
Dice roll event

1 Coach's strategy
2 to 5 Reroll for action
6  Mechanic check

ROME

Dice Roll

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12

Event
lose ball to opponent

handoff-move one zone
attack by biker

skate two zones
handoff to any player
attack by defender
fights off defender
Skate to shooting zone
skate to biker

skate one zone
handoff to next player

Dice roll event
2 to 4 jar ball loose

5 to 6 move one zone

7t08 hard hit

9toll missed hit
12 penalty

Shooting

Dice roll event

2 to 5 Shot at goal

6 to7 SAG.(Not D)

8toll Attacked
12 Loose ball

ROME




